Election: 2009 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34008
Ballots Cast: 11843

Voter Turnout: 35%

Active Precincts: 62

Contest: NILWOOD TWP TRST

Candidate Name

JAMES KLAUS JR (DEM)
DUSTIN WELLER (DEM)
BRUCE BARNES (DEM)
JAMES GARRISON (DEM)
DONALD R LEE (REP)
KAREN L CORMIER (REP)
NATALIE CORMIER (REP)

Precinct: NILWOOD 1
Candidate Name

JAMES KLAUS JR (DEM)
DUSTIN WELLER (DEM)
BRUCE BARNES (DEM)
JAMES GARRISON (DEM)
DONALD R LEE (REP)
KAREN L CORMIER (REP)
NATALIE CORMIER (REP)

Precinct: NILWOOD 2
Candidate Name

JAMES KLAUS JR (DEM)
BRUCE BARNES (DEM)
DUSTIN WELLER (DEM)
JAMES GARRISON (DEM)
DONALD R LEE (REP)
KAREN L CORMIER (REP)
NATALIE CORMIER (REP)
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Vote %
23.49
18.83
18.52
16.42
10.09
6.93
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